
  BUS NO 3
Peechi-Mannuthy-Mukkattukara-Pukunnam-

Kecheri-College  (Mrs.Filsy Francis-
6562632622)

TIME Destinations
7.20 Pattikkad
7.25 Peechi Road
7.27 Chembuthara
7.29 Mudikode
7.32 Thottapadi
7.35 Mulayam Road/Mullakkara
7.38 Manuthy
7.4 Marydamoola

7.42 Mukkattukara Church
7.44 Nalangara
7.46 Puthevettu Vazhi
7.50 Chembukavu
7.56 viyyur
7.57 Pamboor
7.59 Kottekkad
8.05 Varadiyam
8.15 Mundur
8.30 Kecheri Via
8.45 College


